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Product ID
GR55AA
GR55A
GR55B
GR55BC
GR55C

Eye of the Day ¢ eyeofthedaygdc.com ¢ 805-566-6500 ¢ sales@eyeofthedaygdc.com

Please Note: Prices are subject to change at any time without notice. We do our best to keep prices current and provide accurate information.

Greek Terracotta Tall Cylinder
Handmade in Greece

Price
$347
$196
$132
$106

$32

Diameter
22.5

17.5

15

13

10

Height
29
22
17
15
10

Length Width

All measurements are approximate.

I/D


https://www.eyeofthedaygdc.com/products/astra/

